FY 2023-2024 TOWN OF KINGSTREE
CHECK REGISTER FOR 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
54261 07/06/2023 3765 WHITNEY MCGEE 4,857.00
54262 07/07/2023 3893 A&E CUSTOM EXHAUST & AUTOMOTIVE SHOP, LL 75.85
54263 07/07/2023 3983 AIR MED CARE NETWORK 1,240.00
54264 07/07/2023 3755 BADGER METER, INC. 378.97
54265 07/07/2023 4192 B.E. GENERAL REPAIR 2,479.15
54266 07/07/2023 1649 BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO. 5,843.56
54267 07/07/2023 2916 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 5,626.91
54268 07/07/2023 3759 DEREK FITTS 410.63
54269 07/07/2023 0127 DOMINION ENERGY 103.61
54270 07/07/2023 4238 ESO SOLUTIONS, INC. 263.44
54271 07/07/2023 0056 FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE 294.84
54272 07/07/2023 0753 FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND 77.73
54273 07/07/2023 3097 HERITAGE DIGITAL, INC. 10,095.46
54274 07/07/2023 3821 IRON MOUNTAIN 157.55
54275 07/07/2023 0545 JENKINSON, KELLAHAN, THOMPSON & REYNOLDS 502.25
54276 07/07/2023 0496 KINGSTREE HARDWARE & SUPPLY LLC 32.70
54277 07/07/2023 3823 KINGSTREE TIRE AND SERVICE, INC 148.07
54278 07/07/2023 0676 KINGSTREE TRUE VALUE 852.83
54279 07/07/2023 4030 LEE COUNTY LANDFILL (TIPPING FEES) 3,698.66
54280 07/07/2023 3298 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 7,493.17
54281 07/07/2023 4299 MICHAEL NEWELL 71.93
54282 07/07/2023 3863 MICHELLE BUTTERWORTH 410.63
54283 07/07/2023 4263 MUSC CP KINGSTREE PRIMARY CARE 409.00
54284 07/07/2023 2845 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 182.57
54285 07/07/2023 3513 PEOPLE TRAIL 63.00
54286 07/07/2023 4331 POWERDMS BY NEOGOV 493.21
54287 07/07/2023 4016 REPUBLIC SERVICES #782 (COMM & RES.) 35,232.79
54288 07/07/2023 3868 S.C. DIVISION OF FIRE AND LIFE SAFETY 15.00
54289 07/07/2023 3052 SHEALY CONSULTING LOWCOUNTRY, LLC 1,430.00
54290 07/07/2023 3320 STONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC 220.00
54291 07/07/2023 3764 THE NEWS 48.00
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FY 2023-2024

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CHECK REGISTER FOR 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW

CHECK # CHECK DATE

CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

VENDOR NO/ NAME

54292
54293
54294
54295
54296
54297
54298
54299
54300
54301
54302
54303
54304
54305
54306
54307
54308
54309
54310
54311
54312
54313
54314
54315
54316
54317
54318
54319
54320
54321
54322

MCOWLEY
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07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/10/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023

4160
0647
0171
1445
4307
4315
4269
0031
3936
3318
0041
0027
0056
0992
0992
3626
0753
4028
0496
3999
3593
4299
0591
4252
0555
4334
0403
4170
4284
0160
0022

THORNHILL PLANTS

USA BLUE BOOK

WACCAMAW REGIONAL PLANNING
WILLIAMSBURG FEED AND TACK
HARDEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC
TYRONE GRAHAM, JR

CAROLINA BUSINESS SUPPLIES
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS COMPANY
CINTAS CORPORATION LOC260

COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.
COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT

DUKE ENERGY PAYMENT PROCESSING
FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE
FIRST CITIZENS BANK

FIRST CITIZENS BANK

FORTILINE, INC.

FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND

Hdl COMPANIES NC

KINGSTREE HARDWARE & SUPPLY LLC
LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA HOLDIN
LEGACY FITNESS

MICHAEL NEWELL

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

PEE DEE FOOD SERVICE

SAM'S CLUB/GECF

SCRANTON TIRE COMPANY

SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR CO.
SUMTER COUNTY GOVERNMENT
TERRA NOVA SOLUTIONS

THE NEWS

UNIFORMS BY JOHN, INC.

09/01/2023 1:47:33PM

CHECK AMT
2,585.00

421.68
1,426.70
300.00
62,142.35
75.00
1,313.76
529.12
2,577.78
553.70
1,082.97
3,227.19
222.77
0.00
10,129.56
2,927.52
1,319.99
439.12
382.40
19.30
112.50
31.32
1,041.18
30.32
128.95
1,753.40
307.26
4,250.00
200.00
491.89

213.51
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FY 2023-2024
CHECK REGISTER FOR 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW

CHECK # CHECK DATE

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

VENDOR NO/ NAME

54323
54324
54325
54326
54327
54328
54329
54330
54331
54332
54333
54334
54335
54336
54337
54338
54339
54340
54341
54342
54343
54344
54345
54346
54347
54348
54349
54350
54351
54352
54353
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07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/18/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/24/2023

0647
3227
4299
1010
1649
3890
3816
0027
4099
0056
3626
0753
1598
3217
4319
4030
0786
3808
3257
4263
3413
3600
0134
3052
4284
0647
4313
4053
0111
3231
3764

USA BLUE BOOK

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY DSN BOARD
MICHAEL NEWELL

AMERICAN LEGAL PUBLISHING, INC
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.

COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS (LEASE)
DAVIS & BROWN

DUKE ENERGY PAYMENT PROCESSING
EUROFINS TEST AMERICA (USA)
FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE
FORTILINE, INC.

FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND

HARRIS PEST CONTROL, INC

JCI JONES CHEMICALS, INC. CORPORATE OFFI
JETTIE MCELVEEN

LEE COUNTY LANDFILL (TIPPING FEES)
MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.

MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA
MORGAN WHITE ADMINISTRATORS, INC.
MUSC CP KINGSTREE PRIMARY CARE
PITNEY BOWES BANK INC PURCHASE POWER
SAFE INDUSTRIES

SANTEE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE,IN
SHEALY CONSULTING LOWCOUNTRY, LLC
TERRA NOVA SOLUTIONS

USA BLUE BOOK

UTILITY PARTNERS OF AMERICA
WATER SYSTEMS INCORPORATED
WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY TREASURER
IRRIGATION PLUS

AMY SANDERS

09/01/2023 1:47:33PM

CHECK AMT
246.16

760.00
250.00
495.00
7,966.00
388.80
1,285.95
11,468.54
80.00
529.05
3.00
95.95
267.00
3,891.76
30.00
3,527.56
168.49
911.52
2,537.12
302.01
1,817.72
407.16
1,901.63
480.00
1,596.39
263.88
2,500.00
1,086.00
428.00
4,500.00

100.00
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FY 2023-2024 TOWN OF KINGSTREE
CHECK REGISTER FOR 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
54354 07/25/2023 4333 SITE CONCEPTS, INC. 466,905.21
54355 07/27/2023 3764 4IMPRINT, INC 344.61
54356 07/27/2023 1326 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 126.86
54357 07/27/2023 0963 AGRI SOUTH, INC 100.40
54358 07/27/2023 4193 A+ HOOD SYSTEMS 276.42
54359 07/27/2023 4119 ALERT-ALL 582.00
54360 07/27/2023 3246 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF S.C. 33,633.67
54361 07/27/2023 0041 COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT 70.62
54362 07/27/2023 4159 DNB UNDERGROUND, LLC 3,800.00
54363 07/27/2023 0027 DUKE ENERGY PAYMENT PROCESSING 87.47
54364 07/27/2023 0056 FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE 0.00
54365 07/27/2023 0056 FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE 4,317.65
54366 07/27/2023 3626 FORTILINE, INC. 1,010.19
54367 07/27/2023 0753 FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND 1,104.46
54368 07/27/2023 2486 GRAINGER 31.20
54369 07/27/2023 4011 HOLLY POWELL 175.00
54370 07/27/2023 2872 HYBRID ENGINEERING, INC 18,292.00
54371 07/27/2023 1931 JET-VAC SEWER EQUIPMENT CO. 254.88
54372 07/27/2023 4220 KECK+WOOD 13,560.00
54373 07/27/2023 3751 KEYATTA OLIVER 150.00
54374 07/27/2023 3823 KINGSTREE TIRE AND SERVICE, INC 44.95
54375 07/27/2023 4161 NATIONAL POWER, LLC 867.45
54376 07/27/2023 3407 NATIONWIDE 1,146.00
54377 07/27/2023 4252 PEE DEE FOOD SERVICE 10.80
54378 07/27/2023 4011 PHILLIPS FARM 500.00
54379 07/27/2023 4016 REPUBLIC SERVICES #782 (COMM & RES.) 34,519.24
54380 07/27/2023 3035 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 490.00
54381 07/27/2023 0135 S.C. DHEC 16,321.00
54382 07/27/2023 1773 SCMIRF 2,001.48
54383 07/27/2023 3885 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 1,087.59
54384 07/27/2023 3320 STONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC 879.95
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FY 2023-2024

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CHECK REGISTER FOR 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999
CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

VOID OVERFLOW

CHECK # CHECK DATE

VENDOR NO/ NAME

54385 07/27/2023
54386 07/27/2023
54387 07/27/2023
54388 07/27/2023
54389 07/27/2023
54390 07/27/2023
54391 07/27/2023
54392 07/27/2023

* 7072023 07/07/2023
* 7102023 07/10/2023
* 7182023 07/18/2023
* 7272023 07/24/2023
* 7312023 07/31/2023

* 71020231 07/10/2023
71520231 07/14/2023
71520232 07/14/2023

4284
4011
4315
0022
3764
4053
1732
1403
0188
3119
4077
3119
0128
3917
0169
0169

TERRA NOVA SOLUTIONS

THOMAS ROAD MUSIC LLC

TYRONE GRAHAM, JR

UNIFORMS BY JOHN, INC.
VERONICA COOPER

WATER SYSTEMS INCORPORATED
WILLIAM DEAN BROWN

XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA, INC.
S.C. STATE TREASURER
GREAT-WEST RETIREMENT SERVICE
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST
GREAT-WEST RETIREMENT SERVICE
S.C. RETIREMENT SYSTEM

iSOLVED HCM

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS:

** OUT OF SEQUENCE CHECKS ON REPORT **

MCOWLEY
ap122r02

09/01/2023

1:47:33PM

CHECK AMT
3,513.99

2,500.00
50.00
142.81
37.80
57.00
125.00
4,450.20
1,542.96
657.99
5,123.44
682.99
49,248.57
343.71
53.40

56.69

140 905,007.09
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